
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 219.0 300.0 0

2 Peter Campbell Hiawatha High School 215.0 270.0 0

3 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 215.6 265.0 0

4 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 255.0 0

5 Haden  Doyle Jackson Heights High School 209.0 240.0 0

6 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 204.0 210.0 0

7 John Boller Horton Chargers 218.8 190.0 0

8 Braeden Primeaux Concordia High School 215.0 180.0 0

9 Justin McCullough Iola High School 216.0 175.0 0

10 Judd Holwick McLouth 199.0 165.0 0

11 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 218.0 165.0 0

12 Grant Fuhrman JCN 209.0 155.0 0

13 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 217.2 145.0 0

14 Brady  Killman Hiawatha High School 216.0 115.0 0

15 Casey King Horton Chargers 208.4 0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Peter Campbell Hiawatha High School 215.0 405.0 0

2 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 215.6 375.0 0

3 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 219.0 355.0 0

4 Haden  Doyle Jackson Heights High School 209.0 350.0 0

5 Justin McCullough Iola High School 216.0 335.0 0

6 Casey King Horton Chargers 208.4 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 218.0 305.0 0

8 John Boller Horton Chargers 218.8 295.0 0

9 Braeden Primeaux Concordia High School 215.0 285.0 0

10 Grant Fuhrman JCN 209.0 280.0 0

11 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 217.2 280.0 0

12 Judd Holwick McLouth 199.0 270.0 0

13 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 204.0 265.0 0

14 Brady  Killman Hiawatha High School 216.0 230.0 0

15 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 0 0

Men 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 215.6 285.0 0

2 John Boller Horton Chargers 218.8 245.0 0

3 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 204.0 240.0 0

4 Peter Campbell Hiawatha High School 215.0 240.0 0

5 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 219.0 235.0 0

6 Justin McCullough Iola High School 216.0 210.0 0

7 Judd Holwick McLouth 199.0 205.0 0

8 Haden  Doyle Jackson Heights High School 209.0 205.0 0

9 Grant Fuhrman JCN 209.0 205.0 0

10 Casey King Horton Chargers 208.4 200.0 0

11 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 185.0 0

12 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 217.2 185.0 0

13 Braeden Primeaux Concordia High School 215.0 175.0 0

14 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 218.0 165.0 0

15 Brady  Killman Hiawatha High School 216.0 95.0 0



Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 215.6 925.0 10

2 Peter Campbell Hiawatha High School 215.0 915.0 8

3 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 219.0 890.0 6

4 Haden  Doyle Jackson Heights High School 209.0 795.0 4

5 John Boller Horton Chargers 218.8 730.0 2

6 Justin McCullough Iola High School 216.0 720.0 1

7 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 204.0 715.0 0

8 Judd Holwick McLouth 199.0 640.0 0

9 Grant Fuhrman JCN 209.0 640.0 0

10 Braeden Primeaux Concordia High School 215.0 640.0 0

11 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 218.0 635.0 0

12 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 217.2 610.0 0

13 Casey King Horton Chargers 208.4 515.0 0

14 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 440.0 0

15 Brady  Killman Hiawatha High School 216.0 440.0 0


